


BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

CIDER

Guinness

Heineken

Moretti 

Peroni

Corona

Orchard Thieves

Coors

Smithwick’s

Carlsberg

Bulmer’s

Yellow-Belly IPA

€6.45

€6.60

€6.90

€6.80

€6.30

€6.80

€6.60

€6.45

€6.85

€6.90

€6.90

Orchard Thieves

Bulmer’s 

Kopparberg 

€7.50

€7.50

€7.90

SPIRITS

Jameson

James Cask mates

Jameson Black Barrel

Redbreast 12 Year 

Redbreast 24

Green Spot 

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Drumshanbo Single Pot

€5.80

€7.60

€8.50

€9.80

€13.00

€9.80

€10.40

€13.00

€13.00

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Monkey 47

Hendrick's

Gunpowder Irish Gin

Jackford Strawberry Gin

Jackford Potato Gin

Gin

€5.50

€6.20

€6.80

€7.00

€11.00

€7.50

€7.50

€7.00

€7.00

Rum

Smirnoff

Grey goose

Ketel One

Drumshanbo Sausage Tree 

Vodka

€5.50

€6.50

€5.50

€6.50

Whiskey

Pusser's Navy Rum

Kraken Spiced

€6.50

€6.50

BOTTLED & CANNED

WKD 

Smirnoff Ice 

Peroni

Corona

Erdinger (500ml)

Heineken 

Coors 

€6.60

€6.60

€6.50

€6.50

€6.90

€6.50

€6.50

NON ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES & DRAFT

Heineken 0.0 BTL

Guiness 0.0 BTL

Peroni BTL

Kopparberg BTL

Heineken 0.0 DFT

Guiness 0.0 DFT

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00



WHITE WINES 

Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France)

Full of the flavour of juicy red apples with a smooth velvety body and a crisp citrus finish,

a super unoaked wine with delicate Chardonnay character.

Glass €8.00| Bottle €30.00

Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Beautiful bright Hawthorn and fresh-cut grass aromas and a pineapple-fresh zesty fruit

flavour.

Glass €8.00| Bottle €31.00

Pinot Grigio Lucci, Veneto (Italy)

A tasty fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and a lemon and lime

finish.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €32.00

Pa Road Savignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango, and kiwi on the palate with ripe mandarin

and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness.

Glass €9.50| Bottle €37.00

RED WINES 

Siege Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina)

Deep violet in colour with a rich ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There’s no wood, just

intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours. 

Glass €7.50| Bottle €28.00

TLG Temperanillo (Spain)

An unoaked temperanillo from the Carinena region in Spain. There are no harsh edges

just smooth and mellow fruity tempranillo.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €28.00

Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France)

Ripe damson and black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around a silky-smooth texture.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €30.00

Estivalia Cab Sav (Chile)

Chile's perfect climate gives ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €31.00

Furlan Prosecco Frizzante (Italy) 

Frizzante is a lightly sparkling wine, with more delicate bubbles than a spumante.

This is a particularly fresh aromatic example with the fine mousse and a long-lasting

flavour.

Glass €10.00 | Bottle €39.00

SPARKLING & ROSÉ WINES 

Classified Rose, Ardeche (France) 

A fresh and crispy yet mouthfilling rosé with subtle aromas of strawberry and pink

grapefruit.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €29.00



Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 

Salted caramel vodka, fresh espresso, Kahlua, salted caramel syrup. Garnished with

coffee beans & caramel drizzle.

€13.50

COURTYARD COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan 

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice. Garnished with flamed orange

peel.

€13.00

Moscow Mule

Vodka, ginger beer & lime juice, garnished with burnt lime wedge and mint sprig.

€12.50

Piña Colada

Dark Rum, pineapple juice, cream of coconut, orange juice. Garnished with nutmeg,

pineapple & cherry.

€14.00

Mojito

White rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint leaves, topped with soda.

Garnished with mint sprig & lime.

€13.00

Raspberry/Strawberry/Banana Daiquiri

White rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup. Garnished with lime wheel. 

€13.00

Woo-Woo

Vodka, Peach snaps & cranberry juice garnished with orange wedge. 

€12.00

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange juice & Grenadine, garnished with orange slice & maraschino cherry.

€12.00

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime juice & lemon tonic.

€13.00

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Pomegranate Passoa, lime juice, sugar syrup & Prosecco. 

€14.00


