# THE COURTYARD BAR





ON TAP

Guinness	€6.45
Heineken	€6.60
Moretti	€6.90
Peroni	€6.80
Corona	€6.30
Orchard Thieves	€6.80
Coors	€6.60
Smithwick's	€6.45
Carlsberg	€6.85
Bulmer's	€6.90
Yellow-Belly IPA	€6.90

#### CIDER

Orchard Thieves	€7.50
Bulmer's	€7.50
Kopparberg	€7.90

## **BOTTLED & CANNED**

WKD	€6.60
Smirnoff Ice	€6.60
Peroni	€6.50
Corona	€6.50
Erdinger (500ml)	€6.90
Heineken	€6.50
Coors	€6.50

## NON ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES & DRAFT

Heineken 0.0 BTL	€6.00	Kopparberg BTL	€6.00
Guiness 0.0 BTL	€6.00	Heineken 0.0 DFT	€6.00
Peroni BTL	€6.00	Guiness 0.0 DFT	€6.00

# **SPIRITS**

## Vodka

Smirnoff	€5.50
Grey goose	€6.50
Ketel One	€5.50
Drumshanbo Sausage Tree	€6.50

-

# Whiskey

Jameson	€5.80
James Cask mates	€7.60
Jameson Black Barrel	€8.50
Redbreast 12 Year	€9.80
Redbreast 24	€13.00
Green Spot	€9.80
Yellow Spot	€10.40
Red Spot	€13.00
Drumshanbo Single Pot	€13.00

## Gin

Gordons	€5.50
Gordons Pink	€6.20
Bombay Sapphire	€6.80
Tanqueray	€7.00
Monkey 47	€11.00
Hendrick's	€7.50
Gunpowder Irish Gin	€7.50
Jackford Strawberry Gin	€7.00
Jackford Potato Gin	€7.00

## Rum

Pusser's Navy Rum	€6.50
Kraken Spiced	€6.50

# WHITE WINES

#### Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France)

Full of the flavour of juicy red apples with a smooth velvety body and a crisp citrus finish, a super unoaked wine with delicate Chardonnay character.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €30.00

#### **Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)**

Beautiful bright Hawthorn and fresh-cut grass aromas and a pineapple-fresh zesty fruit flavour.

Glass €8.00| Bottle €31.00

## Pinot Grigio Lucci, Veneto (Italy)

A tasty fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and a lemon and lime finish.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €32.00

## Pa Road Savignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango, and kiwi on the palate with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness.

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €37.00

## **REDWINES**

#### Siege Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina)

Deep violet in colour with a rich ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There's no wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours. Glass €7.50| Bottle €28.00

#### **TLG Temperanillo (Spain)**

An unoaked temperanillo from the Carinena region in Spain. There are no harsh edges just smooth and mellow fruity tempranillo.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €28.00

## Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France) Ripe damson and black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around a silky-smooth texture.

Glass €8.00 | Bottle €30.00

## Estivalia Cab Sav (Chile) Chile's perfect climate gives ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours. Glass €8.00 | Bottle €31.00

# SPARKLING & ROSÉ WINES

## **Furlan Prosecco Frizzante (Italy)**

Frizzante is a lightly sparkling wine, with more delicate bubbles than a spumante. This is a particularly fresh aromatic example with the fine mousse and a long-lasting flavour.

Glass €10.00 | Bottle €39.00

## **Classified Rose, Ardeche (France)**

A fresh and crispy yet mouthfilling rosé with subtle aromas of strawberry and pink grapefruit.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €29.00





# **COURTYARD COCKTAILS**

## Salted Caramel Espresso Martini

Salted caramel vodka, fresh espresso, Kahlua, salted caramel syrup. Garnished with coffee beans & caramel drizzle.

€13.50

## Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice. Garnished with flamed orange peel.

€13.00

## **Moscow Mule**

Vodka, ginger beer & lime juice, garnished with burnt lime wedge and mint sprig.

€12.50

## Piña Colada

Dark Rum, pineapple juice, cream of coconut, orange juice. Garnished with nutmeg, pineapple & cherry.

€14.00

## Mojito

White rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint leaves, topped with soda. Garnished with mint sprig & lime.

## Raspberry/Strawberry/Banana Daiquiri

White rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup. Garnished with lime wheel. €13.00

## Woo-Woo

Vodka, Peach snaps & cranberry juice garnished with orange wedge. €12.00

## Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange juice & Grenadine, garnished with orange slice & maraschino cherry. €12.00

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime juice & lemon tonic. €13.00

## Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Pomegranate Passoa, lime juice, sugar syrup & Prosecco.

## €14.00



€13.00